OpurrHabHBIE HOMEpPA 3a4acTen

OPEL 1605128

OPEL 95507655

VAUXHALL 95507655

[lepeuenb aBTOMOOUIEH, AJIsI KOTOPBIX JI€Tajlb IPUMEHUMA

Mopenb / [Buratenb

OPEL ZAFIRA

OPEL ZAFIRA B (A0O5) / 1.6

OPEL ZAFIRA B (A05) / 1.6

OPEL ZAFIRA B (A0O5) / 1.6

OPEL ZAFIRA B (A05) / 1.6

OPEL ZAFIRA B (A05) / 1.6 CNG

OPEL ZAFIRA B (A05) / 1.6 CNG Turbo

OPEL ZAFIRA B (A05) / 1.6 CNG Turbo

OPEL ZAFIRA B (AO5) / 1.7 CDTI

OPEL ZAFIRA B (AO5) / 1.7 CDTI

OPEL ZAFIRA B (AO5) / 1.7 CDTI

OPEL ZAFIRA B (A05) / 1.8

OPEL ZAFIRA B (A05) / 1.8

OPEL ZAFIRA B (A0O5) / 1.8

OPEL ZAFIRA B (AO5) / 1.9 CDTI

OPEL ZAFIRA B (AO5) / 1.9 CDTI

OPEL ZAFIRA B (AO5) / 1.9 CDTI

OPEL ZAFIRA B (A05) / 2.0

OPEL ZAFIRA B (A05) / 2.2

"oa BbInycka

07.2005 - go H.B.

07.2005 - go H.B.

01.2008 - go H.B.

01.2008 - 8o H.B.

01.2006 - go H.B.

02.2009 - go H.B.

02.2009 - go H.B.

01.2008 - go H.B.

01.2008 - go H.B.

01.2008 - 8o H.B.

07.2005 - go H.B.

07.2005 - go H.B.

06.2013 - go H.B.

07.2005 - go H.B.

07.2005 - go H.B.

07.2005 - go H.B.

07.2005 - go H.B.

07.2005 - go H.B.

MolHocTb

77 K - 105 Jlc / Z 16 XEP

77 K - 105 Jlc / Z 16 XE1

85 Ks - 115 Jlc / Z 16 XER

85 Ks - 115 Jlc / A 16 XER

69 KB -94Jlc/ Z 16 YNG

110 Ks - 150 Jic/ Z 16
XNT

110 Ks - 150 Jic / A 16
XNT

81 Ks-110J/lc /A 17 DTJ
81 Ks-110Jlc/Z 17 DTJ
92 Ke - 125 Jlc / A 17 DTR

103 KB - 140 Jic/ Z 18
XER

103 KB - 140 Jic / A 18
XER

88 K - 120 Jlc / A 18 XEL

110 Ks - 150 Jic/ Z 19
DTH

74 K - 100 Jlc / Z 19 DTL
88 K - 120 Jlc / Z 19 DT

147 KB - 200 Jic / Z 20
LER

110 Ke - 150 Jic / Z 22 YH

Tonnuneo

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb



OPEL ZAFIRA B Van / 1.6 CNG Turbo

OPEL ZAFIRA B Van / 1.6 CNG Turbo

OPEL ZAFIRA B Van / 1.7 CDTI

OPEL ZAFIRA B Van / 1.7 CDTI

OPEL ZAFIRA B Van / 1.7 CDTI

OPEL ZAFIRAB Van / 1.8

OPEL ZAFIRAB Van / 1.8

OPEL ZAFIRA TOURER C (P12) / 1.8 LPG

VAUXHALL ZAFIRA Mk II (B) (M75)/ 1.6

VAUXHALL ZAFIRA Mk II (B) (M75)/ 1.6

VAUXHALL ZAFIRA Mk II (B) (M75)/ 1.6

VAUXHALL ZAFIRA Mk II (B) (M75)/ 1.6

VAUXHALL ZAFIRA Mk II (B) (M75)/ 1.6 CNG

VAUXHALL ZAFIRA Mk II (B) (M75) / 1.6 CNG
Turbo

VAUXHALL ZAFIRA Mk II (B) (M75) / 1.6 CNG
Turbo

VAUXHALL ZAFIRA Mk II (B) (M75) / 1.7 CDTI

VAUXHALL ZAFIRA Mk II (B) (M75) / 1.7 CDTI

VAUXHALL ZAFIRA Mk II (B) (M75) / 1.7 CDTI

VAUXHALL ZAFIRA Mk II (B) (M75)/ 1.8

VAUXHALL ZAFIRA MK II (B) (M75) / 1.9 CDTI

VAUXHALL ZAFIRA MK II (B) (M75) / 1.9 CDTI

VAUXHALL ZAFIRA MK II (B) (M75) / 1.9 CDTI

VAUXHALL ZAFIRA Mk II (B) (M75)/ 2.0

02.2009 - go

02.2009 - go

01.2008 - go

01.2008 - go

01.2008 - go

07.2005 - go

07.2005 - go

10.2011 - po

07.2005 -
11.2014

07.2005 -
11.2014

12.2007 -
11.2014

12.2007 -
11.2014

07.2005 -
11.2014

02.2009 -
11.2014

02.2009 -
11.2014

01.2008 -
11.2014

04.2009 -
11.2014

04.2009 -
11.2014

04.2013 -
11.2014

07.2005 -
11.2014

07.2005 -
11.2014

07.2005 -
11.2014

07.2005 -
11.2014

110 Ks - 150 Jic/ Z 16
XNT

110 Ks - 150 Jic / A 16
XNT

81 Ks-110Jlc/Z 17 DTJ

81 Ks-110J/lc/ A 17 DTJ

92 Ke - 125 Jlc / A 17 DTR

103 Ks - 140 Jic/ Z 18
XER

103 KB - 140 Jic / A 18
XER

101 Ks - 137 Jic/ A 18
XER

77 K - 105 Jlc / Z 16 XEP

77 K - 105 Jlc / Z 16 XE1

85 Kse - 115 Jlc / Z 16 XER

85 Ks - 115 Jlc / A 16 XER

69 KB -94Jlc/ Z 16 YNG

110 Ks - 150 Jic / A 16
XNT

110 Ks - 150 Jic/ Z 16
XNT

92 Ke - 125 Jlc / A 17 DTR

81 Ks-110/lc/Z 17 DTJ

81 Ks-110Jlc/ A 17 DTJ

88 K - 120 Jlc / A 18 XEL

74 K - 100 Jlc / Z 19 DTL

88 K - 120 Jlc / Z 19 DT

110 Ks - 150 Jic/ Z 19
DTH

147 KB - 200 Jic/ Z 20
LER

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb



07.2005 - 110 Ks - 150 flc / Z 22 YH BeH3nHOBbIN

VAUXHALL ZAFIRA Mk II (B) (M75)/ 2.2 11.2014 ABUraTeNb



